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Name Email Cell Phone & Alt District Sub Committee 1 Sub Committee 2
Lew Sisson LSisson@atlantabsa.org 770-956-3180 AAC Staff Advisor
Council Staff Advisor

Mike Gulledge mwgulledge@aol.com 678-852-6535 cell Silver Comet Chairman
Committee Chair 678-524-5819 Wife-Vivian

JC Allen jmmca89@att.net 404-784-2821 Southwest Atlanta 3 Service

Richard Atkin Richard.Atkin@wholefoods.com 512-934-0465 Cell               
770-623-8784 Home               
512-961-7046 Office

Button Gwinnett

Chris Brown browncj2004@gmail.com 404-915-5037 Appalachian Trail

Jerome Brown jeromebrown1023@gmail.com 404-451-6761 Button Gwinnett 3 Service: Messangers of Peace 5 Media & Promotion: Website

David Burge davidburge1@comcast.net 404-483-4317 cell               
404-237-2977 Home

Phoenix 2 Program Two

David Cowan dzcowan@gmail.com 678-521-0353 Phoenix 5 Media & Promotion: Website

David French retired2007@gmail.com 678-516-1305 Phoenix 1 Program One 4 Education & Awards

Anthony Gaito kc0csg@yahoo.com 404-754-5704 Silver Comet 3 Service

Fran Gillis gillisfx@aol.com 770-265-2651 Northern Ridge 4 Education & Awards

Jim Gilpatrick gilpatrick@inwaynet.com 404-388-4625 Button Gwinnett 6 Partnerships

Doug Horn dhorn02@comcast.net 770-855-6485 Phoenix 2 Program Two 4 Education & Awards

George Kay georgeskay@aol.com 404-414-1969 Cell               
770-996-3706 Home

Southern Crescent 4 Education & Awards

Doug Kirk kirkcom@earthlink.net 404-822-0197 cell               
770-664-4383 home

Appalachian Trail 4 Education & Awards

Fontaine Kohler fontainekohler@bellsouth.net 404-401-8253 Phoenix 3 Service: Peace Light

R.J. Kolencik rj_kolencik@genpt.com 404-227-7307 Silver Comet 1 Program One

Noora Kragznbrink scoutnoora@gmail.com 770-364-8034 Appalachian Trail 6 Partnerships 2 Program Two

Sean McLendon seanmclendon@coopercarry.com 404-317-3444 Hightower Trail

Lee Miller leemer4@gmail.com 404-661-7930 Foothills 2 Program Two

Ramon Montgomery rmontgomery@atlantabsa.org 404-630-9998 Southwest Atlanta - DE 1 Program One: World Jambo Promotion

Elden Morris n1mn@att.net 770-713-4403 Silver Comet 3 Service

Matt Reitz mwreitz@gmail.com 404-725-5185 Northern Ridge 6 Partnerships

Tom Reitz tomareitz@gmail.com 770-355-2526 Northern Ridge 2 Program Two

Patrick Thompson johnpatrickthompson@yahoo.com 770-329-2746 Northern Ridge

Tony Vila tonemanv@gmail.com 770-845-2423 Appalachian Trail

Indian Springs

Picketts Mill

Soapstone Ridge

Yellow River


